PROJECT ENGINEER: SAL MADONIA (217) 7824761
. SQUAD LEADER: JEFFREY P.MYERS {217) 524-7940
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NS G R wWN S

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

FLOOR PLAN /MATERIAL TABLE BUILDING #1
FLOOR PLAN /MATERIAL TABLE BUILDING #2
PLAN SHEET

_ SEEDING PLAN SHEET

FUTURE FOUR LANE PLAN SHEET

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

70100101
701006-02
702001-0 -
000001-04

300 —1"= 100
30— 1= W0

=50

= a0

0 100"

— 1=
FULL SIZE PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARED USING STANDARD
ENGINEERING SCALES. REDUCED SIZED PLANS WILL NOT
CONFORM TO STANDARD SCALES. IN MAKING MEASUREMENTS
ON REDUCED PLANS, THE ABOVE SCALES MAY BE USED.
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